
COMMITMENT CARD

WEEKLY GIFT

$ 25
$ 15
$ 10
$ 5

$ 100
$ 60
$ 40
$ 20

$ 1250
$ 750
$ 500
$ 250

MONTHLY GIFT TOTAL GIFT

GIVING Chart

Last Name

First Name

Phone

Campus



$

$

$

PRIMARY GOAL

100% Engagement
To lead everyone who calls Christ Fellowship “home”

to fully trust Christ as their all-sufficient provider.

SECONDARY GOAL

$41 Million
MY TOTAL COMMITMENT

MY ALL IN COMMITMENT

MONEY

STUFF

Tithe (give 10%) from your allowance  
or what you earn at work.
Give a percentage of your birthday or  
Christmas money. 
Odd Jobs (babysitting, dog walking,  
instacart) specifically to give to ALL In.

Sell some video games.
Take clothes to a resale shop or start a 
pop up shop.
Give a portion of your savings. 

Now - April 2021

cfmiami.org/allin

I’m doing my part of being 100% engaged by:

ALL IN FOR CHRIST FELLOWSHIP
$24M for local ministry budget

ALL IN FOR THE HOUSE
$9M for local facility expansion

ALL IN FOR NEW
GLOBAL CAMPUSES

$1M to launch global campuses

ALL IN FOR NEW
LOCAL CAMPUSES

$3M to launch local campuses

ALL IN FOR
COMMUNITY IMPACT

$4M to extend compassion to the
under-resourced locally and globally

To advance the mission through these five goals:

SURRENDER: What are we holding back from the Lord and need to 
relinquish control to Him?

TRUST: What steps do we need to take that moves us away from 
our comfort zone and into a whole new experience of dependence 
upon the Lord?

GENEROSITY: What new level of generosity do we need to attain 
in order to express our gratitude for what He has done for us and 
our trust in what He is going to do next?

TOTAL GENEROSITY


