

WEEKLY GIFT	MONTHLY GIFT	TOTAL GIFT
\$ <b>25</b>	\$ <b>100</b>	\$ <b>1250</b>
\$ <b>15</b>	\$ <b>60</b>	\$ <b>750</b>
\$ <b>10</b>	\$ <b>40</b>	\$ <b>500</b>
\$ <b>5</b>	\$ <b>20</b>	\$ <b>250</b>

First Name

Last Name

Phone

Campus



CFS

٢

# **COMMITMENT CARD**

## PRIMARY GOAL 100% Engagement

To lead everyone who calls Christ Fellowship "home" to fully trust Christ as their all-sufficient provider.

SURRENDER: What are we holding back from the Lord and need to relinquish control to Him?

TRUST: What steps do we need to take that moves us away from our comfort zone and into a whole new experience of dependence upon the Lord?

GENEROSITY: What new level of generosity do we need to attain in order to express our gratitude for what He has done for us and our trust in what He is going to do next?

## secondary goal \$41 Million

#### TOTAL GENEROSITY

To advance the mission through these five goals:

#### ALL IN FOR CHRIST FELLOWSHIP

**\$24M** for local ministry budget

ALL IN FOR THE HOUSE \$9M for local facility expansion

ALL IN FOR NEW GLOBAL CAMPUSES \$1M to launch global campuses

#### ALL IN FOR NEW LOCAL CAMPUSES \$3M to launch local campuses

ALL IN FOR COMMUNITY IMPACT \$4M to extend compassion to the

under-resourced locally and globally

### **MY ALL IN COMMITMENT**

I'm doing my part of being 100% engaged by:



### **MY TOTAL COMMITMENT**

